4e prov C

3e provD
3e provD

4e prov B
le prov Vet
le prov Vet
le prov

5e prov B
3e provD
2e prov A

2e prov B

2e prov B
2e prov B

4e prov D

5e prov A

3e provD

le prov Dames
le prov Vet

4e prov A

5e provA

5e provA
5e prov A
6e prov B

3e provB

le prov Dames
5e prov B
5e provB

le prov Dames
le prov Dames
5e provB

18/104

08/073
18/073

05/095
12/075
14/173
01/012
17/133
05/072
13/022

10/033

17/032
11/036

14/114

04/124

12/073

05/182
09/175
14/081
07/125

04/125
18/125
11/164

01/056

09/183
01/135
15/133

01/181
02/182
16/133

Aanrekening kilometervergoeding forfaits seizoen 2019-2020

Jabbeke D

Heule A
Kuurne D

Lauwe F
Knokke-Heist A
Sobeka A
Damme A
Knokke-Heist C
Knokke-Heist A
Koekelare A

Oostende A

Wenduine B
Zandvoorde D

Knokke-Heist B

Meulebeke G

Kuurne D

Zandvoorde A
Knokke-Heist A
Paletje D
Sportline G

Wenduine E
Smude C
Nieuwpoort E

St. Denijs A
Smude A

Oostende G
Oostende |

Paletje Roeselare A

Wenduine B
Wenduine F

Damme D

Eernegem B
Eernegem B

Gullegem L
Houthulst A
Houthulst A
Houthulst B
Jabbeke E
Kuurne D
Mandelhoek C

Menen A

Meulebeke B
Meulebeke D

Oostduinkerke E

Oostende H

Roeselare A

Smude A
Smude A
Smude B
Smude C

Sportline G
Sportline G
Sportline H

Tielt A

Wenduine B
Wenduine F
Wenduine F

Zandvoorde A
Zandvoorde A
Zandvoorde L

36,00 x 0,30 €/km

97,60 x
107,00 x

16,00

132,20 x
98,00 x
109,00 x

75,40

148,80

75,00

141,00

104,80
96,20

144,80
108,80
53,60
64,00
136,20
45,60

40,80

69,40

X

X

X x x X

40,80 x

65,60

91,80

88,00
34,00
34,00

111,80
40,00
40,00

x

x

x

X
X
X

0,30 € / km
0,30 € / km

0,30 € / km
0,30 €/ km
0,30 € / km
0,30 € / km
0,30 €/ km
0,30 €/ km
0,30 €/ km

0,30 €/ km

0,30 €/ km
0,30 €/ km

0,30 € / km

0,30 €/ km

0,30 € / km

0,30 € / km
0,30 €/ km
0,30 € / km
0,30 € / km

0,30 € / km
0,30 € / km
0,30 €/ km

0,30 €/ km

0,30 €/ km
0,30 €/ km
0,30 €/ km

0,30 €/ km
0,30 €/ km
0,30 €/ km

10,80 €

29,28 €
32,10€

4,80 €
39,66 €
29,40 €
32,70 €
22,62 €
44,64 €
22,50 €

42,30 €

31,44 €
28,86 €

43,44 €

32,64 €

16,08 €

19,20 €
40,86 €
13,68 €
12,24 €

20,82 €
12,24 €
19,68 €

27,54 €

26,40 €
10,20 €
10,20 €

33,54 €
12,00 €
12,00 €

10,80 €

61,38 €

4,80 €

101,76 €

22,62 €

44,64 €

22,50 €

42,30 €

60,30 €

43,44 €

32,64 €

16,08 €

85,98 €

52,74 €

27,54 €

46,80 €

57,54 €

733,86 € 733,86 €



